
bring 

home
*sweet potato casserole

Real Food for Real Life

realandrosemary.com
Locations in Homewood and Crestline Village

info@realandrosemary.com

ORDERING
Please order your holiday meals online at 
www.realandrosemary.com.

After you place your order, you will receive an 
email with your order number. If you do not, 
please email us at info@realandrosemary.com 
to ensure your order is complete.

Thanksgiving Meals
Place orders by November 21 at 8pm.
Pick up meals November 26 from 11am-3pm 
in Homewood (1922 29th Ave S).

Christmas Meals
Place orders  by December 19 at 8pm.
Pick up meals December 24 from 11am-3pm 
in Homewood (1922 29th Ave S).

Turkey, Ham & Trimmings will be cold.
Reheat instructions will be provided. 

Celebrating with your office, family or 
friends?
Need holiday food on a different date?
Email info@realandrosemary.com to place 
your order. We request 48 hours notice.

Questions? We are happy to help!
Email us at  info@realandrosemary.com

SUGGESTED SERVINGS

DISH 4-5 PPL 8-10 PPL

Turkey or Ham 
(cooked)

Relish & Gravy

Nuts

Cornbread
Dressing

Other 
Trimmings

Wine

5 pounds
 

1 jar each 

1 jar

1 Small Pan

3 Small Pans*

2-3 Bottles

*Suggestion: 1 vegetable, 1 potato and 
1 other trimming of your choice

10 pounds
 

2 jars each 

2 jars

1 Large Pan

3-4 Large Pans*

4-5 Bottles

Our suggestions for menu planning are below.
If you would like leftovers, please order extra.

for the holidays 



TURKEY
served sliced with herb butter rub, 
fully cooked

ROSEMARY HAM
served sliced  with rosemary mustard
glaze, fully cooked

VEGETABLE GRAVY
made f rom scratch

CRANBERRY RELISH
fresh cranberries, oranges, sugar

17.99/lb

15.99/lb

12.99
16oz. jar

12.99
16oz. jar

TRIMMINGS
Small pan serves 4-5. Large pan serves 8-10.

CORNBREAD DRESSING
celery, onion, shallot, herbs, 
chicken broth

SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE
sorghum pecan topping

MACARONI AND CHEESE
a classic southern “veggie”

SMASHED RED POTATOES
cream, chives

BRUSSELS SPROUT SLAW
shaved brussels, butternut squash, 
parmesan, onion, almonds

CHARRED CARROTS
with thyme

GREEN PEAS
orange zest, mint, shallots

GARDEN SALAD
spring mix, tomato, cucumber, carrots,
lemon  vinaigrette

DINNER ROLLS
with sorghum honey butter

19.99/sm 
39.99/lg

17.99/sm 
35.99/lg

14.99/sm 
29.99/lg

14.99/sm 
29.99/lg

17.99/sm 
35.99/lg

14.99/sm 
29.99/lg

14.99/sm 
29.99/lg

13.99/lg
27.99/lg

17.99/dz

HOLIDAY MENU
Make the Holidays easy this year! Order a complete meal or just the trimmings you need.
Have time to enjoy Thanksgiving with friends and family!

SUGAR AND SPICE NUTS
pecans

WHITE CHICKEN CHILI
sour cream, jalapeño, tortilla

13.99
16 oz

17.99/qt
(serves 3-4)
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*cranberry relish, sugar and spice nuts, & vegetable gravy
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